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Men / SR
Session: 3

Num Name/GymRank AA

Sam Mikulak1 22
Tm Hilton USOTC

Final: 14.650 15.350 14.85013.950 15.05013.250 87.100

Final: 14.200 15.250 14.95015.050 15.15015.750 90.350

Prelims

Finals

177.450Combined Total:

6.2 / 8.850D/E: 6.0 / 8.650 6.2 / 9.150 6.1 / 7.850 6.5 / 6.7505.6 / 9.350
-0.1ND:

6.2 / 8.950D/E: 5.9 / 8.300 6.2 / 9.050 6.1 / 8.950 6.7 / 9.0505.6 / 9.350
ND:

Akash Modi2 27
Stanford

Final: 14.150 14.350 14.70014.450 15.05014.150 86.850

Final: 14.400 14.900 14.70014.600 14.90014.950 88.450

Prelims

Finals

175.300Combined Total:

6.3 / 8.750D/E: 6.5 / 7.750 6.4 / 7.950 5.5 / 8.950 6.6 / 7.5505.6 / 9.200
-0.1 -0.1ND:

6.2 / 8.700D/E: 6.5 / 8.000 6.4 / 8.500 5.5 / 9.100 6.6 / 8.3505.6 / 9.100
-0.1ND:

Sean Melton3 49
Ohio State

Final: 14.400 14.700 15.05015.400 13.15015.050 87.750

Final: 14.700 14.350 13.85015.350 13.40015.100 86.750

Prelims

Finals

174.500Combined Total:

5.7 / 7.450D/E: 6.2 / 8.200 5.9 / 8.800 6.3 / 9.100 6.4 / 8.6505.6 / 9.450
ND:

5.4 / 8.000D/E: 6.2 / 8.500 5.7 / 8.650 6.3 / 9.050 6.4 / 8.7005.6 / 8.250
ND:

John Orozco4 23
Tm Hilton USOTC

Final: 14.550 14.900 14.30014.700 13.90014.000 86.350

Final: 14.350 14.900 14.05014.850 15.35014.500 88.000

Prelims

Finals

174.350Combined Total:

6.2 / 7.700D/E: 5.7 / 8.850 6.3 / 8.600 6.4 / 8.300 6.3 / 7.7004.8 / 9.500
ND:

6.8 / 8.550D/E: 5.7 / 8.650 6.3 / 8.600 6.4 / 8.450 6.5 / 8.0004.8 / 9.250
ND:

Yul Moldauer5 4
Univ Oklahoma

Final: 14.450 14.650 14.95014.800 13.25015.250 87.350

Final: 14.700 13.700 15.10014.800 13.65014.800 86.750

Prelims

Finals

174.100Combined Total:

5.1 / 8.150D/E: 6.3 / 8.150 5.6 / 9.050 6.1 / 8.700 6.3 / 8.9505.6 / 9.350
ND:

5.5 / 8.150D/E: 6.3 / 8.400 5.6 / 8.100 6.1 / 8.700 6.3 / 8.5005.6 / 9.500
ND:

Donnell Whittenburg6 29
Tm Hilton USOTC

Final: 12.250 14.200 15.20015.400 14.20014.450 85.700

Final: 14.600 13.800 15.25015.400 14.15014.400 87.600

Prelims

Finals

173.300Combined Total:

6.6 / 7.600D/E: 6.7 / 5.550 6.1 / 8.100 6.7 / 8.700 6.9 / 7.5506.0 / 9.200
ND:

6.6 / 7.550D/E: 6.8 / 7.900 6.1 / 7.700 6.7 / 8.700 6.9 / 7.5006.0 / 9.250
-0.1ND:

CJ Maestas7 19
U.S.O.T.C.

Final: 14.000 14.800 13.35015.200 14.70015.000 87.050

Final: 13.900 14.550 13.35015.350 13.90014.700 85.750

Prelims

Finals

172.800Combined Total:

6.7 / 8.000D/E: 5.7 / 8.300 6.1 / 8.700 6.7 / 8.500 6.1 / 8.9004.4 / 8.950
ND:

6.7 / 7.200D/E: 5.7 / 8.200 6.1 / 8.450 6.7 / 8.650 6.1 / 8.6004.4 / 8.950
ND:
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Allan Bower8 30
Univ Oklahoma

Final: 14.000 14.950 14.80014.300 13.05014.350 85.450

Final: 14.650 14.900 14.40014.200 14.20014.750 87.100

Prelims

Finals

172.550Combined Total:

5.3 / 7.750D/E: 5.9 / 8.100 6.2 / 8.750 5.8 / 8.500 6.0 / 8.3505.6 / 9.200
ND:

5.5 / 8.700D/E: 5.9 / 8.750 6.2 / 8.700 5.8 / 8.400 6.0 / 8.7505.6 / 8.800
ND:

Alec Yoder9 12
Ohio State

Final: 14.300 14.350 14.35014.500 13.95014.300 85.750

Final: 13.400 13.750 14.65014.950 14.20014.000 84.950

Prelims

Finals

170.700Combined Total:

5.8 / 8.150D/E: 6.1 / 8.200 6.2 / 8.150 5.7 / 8.800 5.6 / 8.7005.2 / 9.150
ND:

5.8 / 8.400D/E: 6.1 / 7.300 6.0 / 7.750 5.7 / 9.250 5.6 / 8.4005.6 / 9.150
-0.1ND:

Joshua Dixon10 2
U.S.O.T.C.

Final: 14.950 13.450 15.00014.050 13.80013.800 85.050

Final: 15.150 12.850 15.05013.950 14.50013.850 85.350

Prelims

Finals

170.400Combined Total:

6.3 / 7.500D/E: 6.5 / 8.550 5.8 / 7.650 5.4 / 8.650 5.4 / 8.4005.8 / 9.300
-0.1 -0.1ND:

6.2 / 8.300D/E: 6.6 / 8.550 5.8 / 7.050 5.4 / 8.550 5.4 / 8.4505.8 / 9.350
-0.1ND:

Kanji Oyama11 36
Univ Oklahoma

Final: 14.450 14.050 14.45014.800 13.10014.300 85.150

Final: 14.200 13.050 15.10014.300 14.05014.350 85.050

Prelims

Finals

170.200Combined Total:

5.6 / 7.500D/E: 6.2 / 8.250 5.7 / 8.350 6.0 / 8.800 5.8 / 8.5005.6 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

5.6 / 8.450D/E: 6.2 / 8.100 5.7 / 7.350 6.0 / 8.300 5.8 / 8.5505.6 / 9.500
-0.1ND:

Kevin Wolting12 45
UC Berkeley

Final: 14.350 14.900 15.05013.450 12.80013.650 84.200

Final: 14.600 14.700 15.05013.800 14.10013.700 85.950

Prelims

Finals

170.150Combined Total:

5.8 / 7.000D/E: 6.0 / 8.350 5.7 / 9.200 5.1 / 8.350 5.0 / 8.6505.6 / 9.550
-0.1ND:

5.6 / 8.500D/E: 6.0 / 8.600 5.6 / 9.100 5.1 / 8.700 4.9 / 8.8005.6 / 9.450
ND:

Grant Breckenridge13 9
Stanford

Final: 14.200 13.650 14.35013.550 14.25014.700 84.700

Final: 13.850 12.250 14.75013.600 14.20014.550 83.200

Prelims

Finals

167.900Combined Total:

5.7 / 8.550D/E: 5.2 / 9.000 4.6 / 9.050 4.7 / 8.850 5.5 / 9.2005.2 / 9.150
ND:

5.7 / 8.500D/E: 5.4 / 8.450 4.4 / 7.850 4.7 / 8.900 5.5 / 9.0505.2 / 9.550
ND:

Dmitri Belanovski14 10
Univ Michigan

Final: 13.550 14.050 14.50013.700 13.30014.600 83.700

Final: 14.100 13.150 14.20013.750 14.05014.550 83.800

Prelims

Finals

167.500Combined Total:

6.1 / 7.200D/E: 5.7 / 8.150 5.7 / 8.350 5.4 / 8.300 5.8 / 8.8005.2 / 9.300
-0.3ND:

6.0 / 8.050D/E: 5.9 / 8.300 5.7 / 7.450 5.4 / 8.350 5.8 / 8.7505.2 / 9.000
-0.1ND:
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Robert Neff15 18
Stanford

Final: 13.700 13.150 14.50013.550 14.40013.900 83.200

Final: 14.350 12.600 14.35013.150 14.55014.600 83.600

Prelims

Finals

166.800Combined Total:

5.8 / 8.600D/E: 6.3 / 7.400 4.6 / 8.550 5.1 / 8.450 5.6 / 8.3005.2 / 9.300
ND:

5.8 / 8.750D/E: 6.3 / 8.050 4.6 / 8.000 4.4 / 8.750 5.5 / 9.1005.2 / 9.250
-0.1ND:

Levi Anderson16 6
Univ Oklahoma

Final: 14.350 13.550 14.60013.150 13.65013.650 82.950

Final: 14.100 13.950 14.50013.050 14.20013.800 83.600

Prelims

Finals

166.550Combined Total:

5.8 / 7.850D/E: 6.2 / 8.150 5.4 / 8.150 5.2 / 7.950 5.4 / 8.2505.2 / 9.400
ND:

5.8 / 8.400D/E: 6.2 / 7.900 5.4 / 8.550 5.2 / 7.850 5.4 / 8.4005.2 / 9.400
-0.1ND:

Kiwan Watts17 39
Above The Bar

Final: 14.400 13.400 13.45013.450 13.70013.850 82.250

Final: 14.400 13.550 14.30013.850 13.35013.700 83.150

Prelims

Finals

165.400Combined Total:

5.2 / 8.500D/E: 5.9 / 8.500 5.4 / 8.000 5.6 / 7.850 5.7 / 8.1505.2 / 8.350
-0.1ND:

5.2 / 8.150D/E: 5.9 / 8.500 5.1 / 8.450 5.3 / 8.550 5.3 / 8.4005.2 / 9.200
-0.1ND:

Cameron Bock18 87
SCATS Gym

Final: 13.350 14.350 14.25013.800 13.60013.300 82.650

Final: 13.500 14.400 14.40013.850 12.50014.050 82.700

Prelims

Finals

165.350Combined Total:

5.5 / 8.100D/E: 6.1 / 7.550 5.5 / 8.850 5.3 / 8.500 5.7 / 7.6005.2 / 9.350
-0.3 -0.3ND:

5.2 / 7.300D/E: 6.0 / 7.800 5.8 / 8.600 5.3 / 8.550 6.0 / 8.0505.2 / 9.300
-0.3 -0.1ND:

Emyre Cole19 1
Univ Michigan

Final: 14.650 13.550 15.15012.100 13.55013.350 82.350

Final: 13.550 12.650 14.90013.700 13.95013.650 82.400

Prelims

Finals

164.750Combined Total:

5.4 / 8.150D/E: 6.2 / 8.450 5.1 / 8.450 3.8 / 8.300 5.5 / 7.8505.6 / 9.550
ND:

5.4 / 8.550D/E: 6.0 / 7.550 4.9 / 7.750 4.9 / 8.800 5.5 / 8.1505.6 / 9.300
ND:

Kyle Zemeir20 31
UC Berkeley

Final: 13.350 13.050 13.75014.200 12.45014.500 81.300

Final: 13.950 13.050 14.90013.700 13.35014.300 83.250

Prelims

Finals

164.550Combined Total:

5.3 / 7.150D/E: 6.1 / 7.250 5.4 / 7.650 5.6 / 8.600 5.7 / 8.8005.6 / 8.450
-0.3ND:

5.5 / 7.850D/E: 6.3 / 7.650 5.4 / 7.650 5.3 / 8.400 5.7 / 8.6005.6 / 9.300
ND:

Matthew Wenske21 90
Cypress Academy

Final: 13.800 13.050 14.95014.050 12.25014.300 82.400

Final: 13.550 13.350 13.95013.200 13.35014.200 81.600

Prelims

Finals

164.000Combined Total:

4.9 / 7.350D/E: 6.2 / 7.600 4.4 / 8.650 5.0 / 9.050 5.7 / 8.6006.0 / 9.050
-0.1ND:

5.1 / 8.250D/E: 6.2 / 7.450 4.7 / 8.650 5.0 / 8.200 5.7 / 8.5006.0 / 8.050
-0.1 -0.1ND:
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Matthew Loochtan22 37
Univ Iowa

Final: 14.450 12.950 14.70014.150 11.50012.600 80.350

Final: 14.150 12.700 14.80014.800 12.90013.700 83.050

Prelims

Finals

163.400Combined Total:

5.1 / 6.400D/E: 6.0 / 8.450 4.5 / 8.450 6.0 / 8.150 5.2 / 7.4005.2 / 9.500
ND:

5.1 / 7.800D/E: 6.0 / 8.150 4.5 / 8.200 6.0 / 8.800 5.5 / 8.2005.2 / 9.600
ND:

Drew Moling23 81
Ohio State

Final: 12.700 12.850 14.40014.350 13.80014.050 82.150

Final: 12.850 13.200 13.35014.200 14.05012.950 80.600

Prelims

Finals

162.750Combined Total:

5.7 / 8.100D/E: 5.1 / 7.600 5.4 / 7.450 6.3 / 8.050 6.0 / 8.0505.6 / 8.800
ND:

5.7 / 8.350D/E: 5.2 / 7.650 5.4 / 7.800 6.3 / 7.900 6.0 / 6.9505.6 / 7.850
-0.1ND:

Jack Boyle24 8
Univ Iowa

Final: 13.550 13.200 13.55013.850 13.90014.200 82.250

Final: 13.850 12.150 13.85013.350 13.20013.350 79.750

Prelims

Finals

162.000Combined Total:

6.2 / 7.700D/E: 5.4 / 8.150 5.0 / 8.200 6.2 / 7.650 6.0 / 8.2004.8 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

6.1 / 7.100D/E: 5.5 / 8.350 5.0 / 7.150 6.2 / 7.150 6.0 / 7.3504.8 / 9.050
ND:

Anthony McCallum II25 44
Univ Michigan

Final: 12.600 10.950 15.40013.350 13.00014.200 79.500

Final: 13.900 11.500 14.40014.100 13.95014.150 82.000

Prelims

Finals

161.500Combined Total:

5.1 / 7.900D/E: 5.6 / 7.000 5.1 / 5.850 5.7 / 7.650 6.1 / 8.1006.0 / 9.400
ND:

5.1 / 8.850D/E: 5.9 / 8.000 5.2 / 6.300 5.7 / 8.400 6.1 / 8.0506.0 / 8.400
ND:

Alex Diab26 42
Univ Illinois

Final: 13.750 10.350 14.20014.600 11.10013.950 77.950

Final: 14.300 12.450 14.20014.550 12.75013.100 81.350

Prelims

Finals

159.300Combined Total:

5.3 / 5.800D/E: 6.3 / 7.550 4.3 / 6.050 6.3 / 8.300 5.2 / 8.7505.2 / 9.100
-0.1 -0.1ND:

5.1 / 7.650D/E: 6.2 / 8.100 4.3 / 8.150 6.3 / 8.250 5.2 / 7.9005.2 / 9.100
-0.1ND:

Paul Ruggeri III27 15
Tm Hilton USOTC

Final: 14.500 13.500 14.3000.000 13.80013.900 70.000

Final: 14.700 13.700 15.30013.700 15.40014.600 87.400

Prelims

Finals

157.400Combined Total:

6.3 / 7.500D/E: 6.6 / 7.900 5.0 / 8.500 0.0 / 0.000 6.3 / 7.6005.8 / 8.800
-0.3ND:

6.9 / 8.500D/E: 6.6 / 8.100 5.0 / 8.700 5.6 / 8.100 6.3 / 8.3005.8 / 9.500
ND:

Adrian de los Angeles28 43
Univ Michigan

Final: 14.450 13.950 14.75012.900 13.45012.250 81.750

Final: 14.150 14.800 13.4000.000 14.20013.350 69.900

Prelims

Finals

151.650Combined Total:

5.6 / 7.850D/E: 6.1 / 8.350 5.9 / 8.050 5.0 / 7.900 5.2 / 7.0505.2 / 9.550
ND:

5.6 / 8.600D/E: 6.1 / 8.050 5.9 / 8.900 0.0 / 0.000 5.6 / 7.7505.2 / 8.200
ND:
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Tristan Burke29 40
Ohio State

Final: 0.000 12.050 14.90014.500 13.35013.600 68.400

Final: 0.000 10.900 14.90014.400 12.75013.200 66.150

Prelims

Finals

134.550Combined Total:

5.2 / 8.150D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 4.8 / 7.250 5.7 / 8.800 5.6 / 8.0005.6 / 9.300
ND:

5.2 / 7.550D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 4.7 / 6.200 5.7 / 8.700 5.6 / 7.6005.6 / 9.300
ND:

Eddie Penev30 13
Tm Hilton USOTC

Final: 15.350 14.150 15.30013.750 14.20013.900 86.650

Final: 15.000 14.050 15.4000.000 0.0000.000 44.450

Prelims

Finals

131.100Combined Total:

5.9 / 8.300D/E: 6.8 / 8.550 5.9 / 8.250 5.2 / 8.550 5.9 / 8.0005.8 / 9.500
ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 6.7 / 8.300 5.7 / 8.350 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0005.8 / 9.600
ND:

Matthew Felleman31 7
Penn State

Final: 13.500 13.550 13.6500.000 14.40014.000 69.100

Final: 0.000 12.450 13.4000.000 14.25014.150 54.250

Prelims

Finals

123.350Combined Total:

6.0 / 8.400D/E: 6.0 / 7.500 5.1 / 8.450 0.0 / 0.000 5.4 / 8.6005.6 / 8.150
-0.1ND:

5.8 / 8.450D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 5.4 / 7.050 0.0 / 0.000 5.4 / 8.7505.6 / 7.900
-0.1ND:

Marvin Kimble32 28
Tm Hilton USOTC

Final: 0.000 14.800 0.00014.700 14.50014.300 58.300

Final: 0.000 14.950 0.00014.750 15.10015.350 60.150

Prelims

Finals

118.450Combined Total:

6.5 / 8.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 6.7 / 8.100 6.2 / 8.500 6.0 / 8.3000.0 / 0.000
ND:

6.6 / 8.500D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 6.7 / 8.250 6.2 / 8.550 6.0 / 9.3500.0 / 0.000
ND:

Taylor Seaton33 91
Stanford

Final: 13.800 0.000 15.20014.300 14.0500.000 57.350

Final: 13.450 0.000 15.10014.450 14.6500.000 57.650

Prelims

Finals

115.000Combined Total:

5.8 / 8.250D/E: 6.1 / 7.700 0.0 / 0.000 5.3 / 9.000 0.0 / 0.0005.6 / 9.600
ND:

5.8 / 8.850D/E: 6.1 / 7.350 0.0 / 0.000 5.3 / 9.150 0.0 / 0.0005.6 / 9.500
ND:

Stacey Ervin34 20
Univ Michigan

Final: 15.050 0.000 15.0000.000 14.10013.250 57.400

Final: 14.500 0.000 13.9000.000 14.05013.800 56.250

Prelims

Finals

113.650Combined Total:

5.3 / 8.800D/E: 6.8 / 8.250 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 5.8 / 7.4505.6 / 9.400
ND:

5.3 / 8.750D/E: 6.8 / 7.900 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 5.8 / 8.0005.6 / 8.300
-0.2ND:

Timothy Wang35 46
Air Force

Final: 0.000 14.650 0.00013.350 13.85013.000 54.850

Final: 0.000 14.950 0.00013.350 13.80013.350 55.450

Prelims

Finals

110.300Combined Total:

5.8 / 8.050D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 6.1 / 8.550 5.9 / 7.450 5.6 / 7.4000.0 / 0.000
ND:

5.8 / 8.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 6.1 / 8.850 5.9 / 7.450 5.6 / 7.7500.0 / 0.000
ND:
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Leroy Clarke36 86
Penn State

Final: 0.000 14.500 0.00014.100 12.25014.050 54.900

Final: 0.000 13.350 0.00013.750 13.65014.200 54.950

Prelims

Finals

109.850Combined Total:

5.6 / 6.650D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 5.9 / 8.600 5.9 / 8.200 5.8 / 8.2500.0 / 0.000
ND:

5.9 / 7.750D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 5.9 / 7.450 5.9 / 7.850 5.8 / 8.4000.0 / 0.000
ND:

Tristan Duverglas37 84
Penn State

Final: 12.650 0.000 15.10012.400 0.00011.650 51.800

Final: 12.650 0.000 15.10013.750 0.0009.200 50.700

Prelims

Finals

102.500Combined Total:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 5.4 / 7.550 0.0 / 0.000 6.3 / 6.100 5.8 / 5.8506.0 / 9.200
-0.3 -0.1ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 5.4 / 7.250 0.0 / 0.000 6.6 / 7.150 6.1 / 3.1006.0 / 9.200
-0.1ND:

Steven Legendre38 50
Tm Hilton Oklahoma

Final: 15.150 12.550 15.30014.150 0.0000.000 57.150

Final: 15.050 0.000 15.25014.850 0.0000.000 45.150

Prelims

Finals

102.300Combined Total:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 6.8 / 8.350 5.4 / 7.150 6.1 / 8.050 0.0 / 0.0005.6 / 9.700
ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 6.8 / 8.250 0.0 / 0.000 6.1 / 8.750 0.0 / 0.0005.6 / 9.650
ND:

Colin VanWicklen39 33
Univ Oklahoma

Final: 13.250 0.000 14.9500.000 14.4000.000 42.600

Final: 13.800 0.000 15.35014.200 14.5000.000 57.850

Prelims

Finals

100.450Combined Total:

5.7 / 8.700D/E: 6.4 / 7.250 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0006.0 / 9.050
-0.4 -0.1ND:

5.7 / 8.800D/E: 6.1 / 7.700 0.0 / 0.000 5.5 / 8.700 0.0 / 0.0006.0 / 9.350
ND:

Jacob Dalton40 24
Tm Hilton Oklahoma

Final: 14.350 0.000 15.2000.000 13.0000.000 42.550

Final: 15.350 0.000 15.1500.000 13.7000.000 44.200

Prelims

Finals

86.750Combined Total:

5.6 / 7.400D/E: 6.5 / 7.850 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0006.0 / 9.200
ND:

5.6 / 8.100D/E: 6.7 / 8.650 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0006.0 / 9.250
-0.1ND:

Ellis Mannon41 47
Univ Minnesota

Final: 0.000 14.700 14.7500.000 0.00013.300 42.750

Final: 0.000 15.150 14.3500.000 0.00014.150 43.650

Prelims

Finals

86.400Combined Total:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 6.0 / 8.700 0.0 / 0.000 5.7 / 7.6005.2 / 9.550
ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 6.3 / 8.850 0.0 / 0.000 5.7 / 8.4505.2 / 9.150
ND:

Hunter Justus42 26
Univ Oklahoma

Final: 14.600 13.750 13.9500.000 0.00014.200 56.500

Final: 14.200 14.250 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 28.450

Prelims

Finals

84.950Combined Total:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 6.2 / 8.400 5.6 / 8.150 0.0 / 0.000 5.9 / 8.3005.6 / 8.350
ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 6.2 / 8.000 5.6 / 8.650 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:
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Men / SR
Session: 3

Num Name/GymRank AA

Donothan Bailey43 3
Tm Hilton USOTC

Final: 13.800 15.200 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 29.000

Final: 12.850 15.300 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 28.150

Prelims

Finals

57.150Combined Total:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 5.8 / 8.100 6.2 / 9.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
-0.1ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 6.0 / 7.150 6.2 / 9.100 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
-0.3ND:
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